
NAME AVE 100% HDCP GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTALS

Bob Wrigley 187 63 245 214 192 198 179 1028

Mike Precosky 202 48 234 257 215 191 226 1123

Tyler Caruso 200 50 246 208 207 249 197 1107

Callen Bragnalo 153 97 211 152 230 144 151 888

SUB TOTAL 936 831 844 782 753

TEAM HDCP 258 258 258 258 258 258 1290

MARIO'S BOWL #1 1194 1089 1102 1040 1011 5436

Bob Woodbeck 153 97 210 152 147 182 168 859

Tanner McDonald 185 65 204 161 167 149 182 863

Steve Martyn 192 58 219 171 210 237 204 1041

Mitch Parker 209 41 190 220 233 214 213 1070

SUB TOTAL 823 704 757 782 767

TEAM HDCP 261 261 261 261 261 261 1305

MARIO'S BOWL #3 1084 965 1018 1043 1028 5138

Aira Perala 138 112 141 153 154 156 163 767

Shirley Wickstrom 149 101 148 151 181 143 158 781

Russ Luxton 157 93 125 153 127 115 152 672

Colleen Belanger 111 139 150 170 118 100 112 650

SUB TOTAL 564 627 580 514 585

TEAM HDCP 445 445 445 445 445 445 2225

MARIO'S BOWL #2 1009 1072 1025 959 1030 5095

Nicholas Kuper 165 85 125 169 154 151 188 787

Maureen Menhart 155 95 155 172 192 182 235 936

Jim Merkley 180 70 190 172 146 225 163 896

Clara Del Ben 165 85 167 149 151 139 164 770

SUB TOTAL 637 662 643 697 750

TEAM HDCP 335 335 335 335 335 335 1675

MARIO'S BOWL #4 972 997 978 1032 1085 5064

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN PROVINCIALS
SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2019 - MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

WINNING TEAM ADVANCES TO THE NATIONALS IN JULY IN MISSISSAUGA



NAME AVE HDCP GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTALS

Maureen Menhart 155 95 155 172 192 182 235 1411

Callen Bragnalo 153 97 211 152 230 144 151 1373

Mike Precosky 202 48 234 257 215 191 226 1363

Tyler Caruso 200 50 246 208 207 249 197 1357

Colleen Belanger 111 139 150 170 118 100 112 1345

Bob Woodbeck 153 97 210 152 147 182 168 1344

Bob Wrigley 187 63 245 214 192 198 179 1343

Steve Martyn 192 58 219 171 210 237 204 1331

Aira Perala 138 112 141 153 154 156 163 1327

Shirley Wickstrom 149 101 148 151 181 143 158 1286

Mitch Parker 209 41 190 220 233 214 213 1275

Jim Merkley 180 70 190 172 146 225 163 1246

Nicholas Kuper 165 85 125 169 154 151 188 1212

Clara Del Ben 165 85 167 149 151 139 164 1195

Tanner McDonald 185 65 204 161 167 149 182 1188

Russ Luxton 157 93 125 153 127 115 152 1137

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN PROVINCIALS
SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2019 - MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

INDIVIDUAL SCORING


